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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 3 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 February Executive Board ECB

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Thursday, 9 February Foro de Humanismo y Economía organised by Instituto Karol

Wojtyla – S. Juan Pablo II – remarks on “Política monetaria y

perspectivas económicas de la zona euro”

Madrid

Monday, 13 February Meeting with media Madrid

 Meeting with media Brussels

Tuesday, 14 February ECOFIN Brussels

Thursday, 16 February Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 

Ms Věra Jourová, on institutional matters – teleconference

Exchange of views with students from Colegio Mayor CEU San 

Pablo, on the economic outlook for the euro area

Madrid

Friday, 17 February Audit Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 February Governing Council retreat Saariselkä

Wednesday, 22 February Governing Council meeting and retreat Inari

Tuesday, 28 February Executive Board ECB
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